
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

02/02/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000203335047471 02/02/22 1,000.00 24,556.14

I-ICIC0006875-203335047471-UPI

02/02/22 UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-203310 0000203310339793 02/02/22 249.00 24,307.14

339793-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

02/02/22 UPI-AKARSHAN FANCY STORE-PAYTM-59111747@ 0000203377543909 02/02/22 30.00 24,277.14

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-203377543909-OID202202

021116570

03/02/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000203490974126 03/02/22 1,200.00 23,077.14

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-203490974126-UPI

04/02/22 UPI-MR MOHAMMAD FAISAL -FASHANSARI@YBL- 0000203551252804 04/02/22 50.00 23,127.14

CBIN0283595-203551252804-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

06/02/22 UPI-MOHAMMED AMAAN-9413566788@YBL-KKBK 0000203709165480 06/02/22 100.00 23,227.14

0003020-203709165480-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/02/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-Q653777684@YBL-SBIN0 0000203741433435 06/02/22 360.00 22,867.14

011397-203741433435-UPI

08/02/22 UPI-BURHAN UDDIN NAWAB-9584981651@YBL-S 0000203960803642 08/02/22 1.00 22,868.14

BIN0006690-203960803642-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

08/02/22 UPI-BURHAN UDDIN NAWAB-9584981651@YBL-S 0000203949814268 08/02/22 2,329.00 25,197.14

BIN0006690-203949814268-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

09/02/22 UPI-RAZOR SCISSOR MEN -GPAY-1117251051 0000204092072348 09/02/22 70.00 25,127.14

3@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-204092072348-UPI

10/02/22 UPI-ABDUL HAFIZ MANSUR-9251076777@YBL- 0000204180859322 10/02/22 50.00 25,077.14

PUNB0194300-204180859322-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

10/02/22 UPI-BHARAT PETROLEUM COR-PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN 0000204111065328 10/02/22 490.00 24,587.14

K-IDFB0040101-204111065328-UPI

10/02/22 UPI-RAJU-PAYTMQR2810050501011LID22IDMT1M 0000204118999284 10/02/22 70.00 24,517.14
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@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-204118999284-UPI

10/02/22 UPI-DURGA LAL-PAYTMQR2810050501011SR48I0 0000204119107745 10/02/22 155.00 24,362.14

I9QHJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-204119107745-UPI

13/02/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000204474381802 13/02/22 2,500.00 21,862.14

I-ICIC0006875-204474381802-UPI

13/02/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000204408528243 13/02/22 2,500.00 24,362.14

I-ICIC0006875-204408528243-UPI

13/02/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000204424311039 13/02/22 3.00 24,365.14

00553-204424311039-UPI

13/02/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000204474425101 13/02/22 3,000.00 21,365.14

I-ICIC0006875-204474425101-UPI

13/02/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000204400531908 13/02/22 3,500.00 24,865.14

I-ICIC0006875-204400531908-UPI

14/02/22 UPI-DURGA LAL-PAY9829036813@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000204551617604 14/02/22 190.00 24,675.14

23456-204551617604-OID202202141353550

20/02/22 UPI-MR BHOPAL SINGH-Q13751681@YBL-CBIN0 0000205146958911 20/02/22 150.00 24,525.14

283595-205146958911-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/02/22 UPI-RITIK SONI-SONIRITIK787@AXL-PYTM0123 0000205102937977 20/02/22 184.00 24,341.14

456-205102937977-UPI

22/02/22 UPI-MASOOM FILLING STATI-PAYTMQR137928@P 0000205339069692 22/02/22 490.00 23,851.14

AYTM-PYTM0123456-205339069692-UPI

25/02/22 UPI-MOBIKWIK-MOBIKWIKADDMONEY@ICICI-ICIC 0000205628649363 25/02/22 200.00 23,651.14

0DC0099-205628649363-NA

26/02/22 UPI-MOBIKWIK-MOBIKWIKONLINEP2M@ICICI-ICI 0000205729063037 26/02/22 714.18 22,936.96

C0DC0099-205729063037-NA

28/02/22 UPI-MANOJ PALRECHA-9352618338@YBL-HDFC00 0000205943113733 28/02/22 600.00 22,336.96

00167-205943113733-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/02/22 UPI-BHARATPE MERCHANT-BHARATPE.905096074 0000205931553248 28/02/22 180.00 22,156.96

1@FBPE-FDRL0001382-205931553248-VERIFIED

MERCHANT

01/03/22 UPI-PRIVATE JOB-PAYTM-50467591@PAYTM-PYT 0000206090855070 01/03/22 1,228.00 20,928.96

M0123456-206090855070-OID202203011150060
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01/03/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -9571377986@YBL- 0000206082481260 01/03/22 800.00 20,128.96

BARB0KOTRAJ-206082481260-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

01/03/22 UPI-DURGA LAL-PAY9829036813@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000206098024821 01/03/22 50.00 20,078.96

23456-206098024821-OID202203011341240

01/03/22 UPI-ASLII ZAIKA KOTAS N-PAYTM-66422967@ 0000206099504785 01/03/22 135.00 19,943.96

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-206099504785-OID202203

011404250

01/03/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000206009945289 01/03/22 5,000.00 24,943.96

I-ICIC0006875-206009945289-FOR CAR

04/03/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000393-NEXTBILLION TECHNOLO 000CMS2432305833 04/03/22 88.11 25,032.07

GY PRIVATE LIMITED CLIENT ACCO-AAMIR JUN

AID-CMS2432305833

04/03/22 IMPS-206312002025-RKSV SECURITES INDIA-R 0000206312002025 04/03/22 146.38 25,178.45

ATN-XXXXXXXX3209-UPSTOX FUND TRANSFER

04/03/22 UPI-ABDUL WAHAB MANSOORI-8118860989@IKWI 0000206342671991 04/03/22 1.00 25,179.45

K-HDFC0006912-206342671991-NA

05/03/22 UPI-PARKPLUS-MYPARKPLUS@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000206470637665 05/03/22 250.00 24,929.45

9-206470637665-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/03/22 UPI-VAIBHAV JAIN-PAYTMQR281005050101UXBC 0000207029080296 11/03/22 130.00 24,799.45

JDJ4R4AB@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-207029080296-

UPI

13/03/22 UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000207219379875 13/03/22 500.00 24,299.45

4-207219379875-PAYMENT ON CRED

15/03/22 UPI-MUSTAFA-Q217710763@YBL-KKBK0003020-2 0000207497239808 15/03/22 90.00 24,209.45

07497239808-UPI

15/03/22 UPI-KAJAL SHARMA-Q020587220@YBL-ESFB0001 0000207497293965 15/03/22 20.00 24,189.45

001-207497293965-UPI

17/03/22 UPI-JAYDEEP AHUJA-Q382140225@YBL-PYTM012 0000207637312911 17/03/22 70.00 24,119.45

3456-207637312911-UPI

17/03/22 UPI-SHAHRUKH KHAN S O SU-7976621734@YBL- 0000207638966841 17/03/22 1,400.00 22,719.45

PUNB0237900-207638966841-UPI

Page No .: 3

MR. AAMIR JUNAID

WARD N. 13 RAMDWARA AKLERA

AKLERA JHALAWAR

.

JHALAWAR 326033

RAJASTHAN INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/02/2022 To : 31/07/2022

Account Branch : KOTA JUNCTION
Address : HDFC BANK LTD. GROUND FLOOR,

HOTEL RALLENTINO, JUNCTION ROAD,
KOTA, RAJASTHAN, 324001

City : KOTA 324001
State : RAJASTHAN
Phone no. :
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : AAMIRJUNAID78692@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 170485337
Account No : 50100428529335 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 03/06/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0006912 MICR : 324240005
Branch Code : 6912 Product Code : 1133

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



17/03/22 UPI-MANSURI ELECTRICAL-GPAY-11177925860@ 0000207639173223 17/03/22 2,400.00 20,319.45

OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-207639173223-UPI

22/03/22 UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000208110995136 22/03/22 250.00 20,069.45

4-208110995136-PAYMENT ON CRED

22/03/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000208115217782 22/03/22 79.00 19,990.45

08115217782-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

23/03/22 UPI-LOKESH KUMAR VAISHNA-Q758459648@YBL- 0000208228206787 23/03/22 650.00 19,340.45

SBIN0011311-208228206787-UPI

23/03/22 UPI-LOKESH KUMAR VAISHNA-Q758459648@YBL- 0000208228199794 23/03/22 100.00 19,240.45

SBIN0011311-208228199794-UPI

24/03/22 UPI-VODAFONE IDEA LTD-VILPRERAJ@PAYTM-PY 0000208310823980 24/03/22 249.00 18,991.45

TM0123456-208310823980-UPI

24/03/22 UPI-MANOJ KUMAR PURSWANI-Q493503776@YBL- 0000208346772663 24/03/22 690.00 18,301.45

HDFC0000167-208346772663-UPI

24/03/22 UPI-PARMESHWAR GURJAR-Q378467248@YBL-YES 0000208348564244 24/03/22 40.00 18,261.45

B0YBLUPI-208348564244-UPI

24/03/22 UPI-RAJESH PORWAL-PAYTMQR281005050101115 0000208348602474 24/03/22 10.00 18,251.45

ZAODOAX0P@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-208348602474

-UPI

25/03/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000208410843696 25/03/22 719.00 17,532.45

08410843696-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

26/03/22 IMPS-208511205511-MYNTRA DESIGNS PRIVA-H 0000208511205511 26/03/22 780.18 18,312.63

SBC-XXXXXXXX9002-8N6SQJCTB2

27/03/22 UPI-BHARAT PETROLEUM COR-PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN 0000208697310131 27/03/22 90.00 18,222.63

K-IDFB0040101-208697310131-UPI

28/03/22 UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000208715646850 28/03/22 4,563.00 13,659.63

4-208715646850-PAYMENT ON CRED

29/03/22 UPI-COCO BP KOTA-PAYTMQR2810050501010XI8 0000208834173111 29/03/22 383.00 13,276.63

LU0PMPA0@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-208834173111-

UPI

29/03/22 UPI-CASH FREE-GOCASHFREE@YESBANK-YESB000 0000208851242029 30/03/22 20.39 13,297.02

0022-208851242029-TRANSFER
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01/04/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/03/22 172.00 13,469.02

07/04/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000209798244554 07/04/22 5,000.00 18,469.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-209798244554-UPI

07/04/22 ATW-526099XXXXXX8270-S1AWRX26-KOTA 0000000000007580 07/04/22 5,000.00 13,469.02

13/04/22 UPI-HEMANT KHANDELWAL-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000210312131607 13/04/22 10.00 13,459.02

11C1K8W8COMY8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21031213

1607-UPI

14/04/22 UPI-AIRTEL-AIRTEL.PAYU@AXISBANK-UTIB0000 0000210401635590 13/04/22 666.00 12,793.02

100-210401635590-UPITRANSACTIONFOR6

15/04/22 UPI-PORWAL MEDICOS-PAYTMQR2810050501011P 0000210557124809 15/04/22 270.00 12,523.02

YRSV58OFS1@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21055712480

9-UPI

16/04/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000210667282659 16/04/22 10,000.00 22,523.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-210667282659-UPI

17/04/22 UPI-CREDUPIPROD-CRED@AXISB-UTIB0000114-2 0000210718498267 17/04/22 465.00 22,058.02

10718498267-PAYMENT ON CRED

17/04/22 UPI-CHHAVI PHARMA-PAYTMQR281005050101YUX 0000210791862857 17/04/22 100.00 21,958.02

HRGXQ7ZXC@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-210791862857

-UPI

19/04/22 UPI-POPULAR SALES CORPOR-GPAY-1118950557 0000210922744848 19/04/22 150.00 21,808.02

6@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-210922744848-UPI

19/04/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000210922942485 19/04/22 500.00 21,308.02

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-210922942485-UPI

20/04/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000211029531544 20/04/22 170.00 21,138.02

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-211029531544-UPI

20/04/22 UPI-CREDUPIPROD-CRED@AXISB-UTIB0000114-2 0000211012984778 20/04/22 118.00 21,020.02

11012984778-PAYMENT ON CRED

21/04/22 UPI-MR MOHAMMAD FAISAL -ANSARIFAISAL013 0000211158658478 21/04/22 300.00 20,720.02

7-1@OKAXIS-CBIN0283595-211158658478-UPI

21/04/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-BHARATPE90718819651@ 0000211163651698 21/04/22 290.00 20,430.02
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YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-211163651698-VERI

FIED MERCHANT

23/04/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000211387380085 23/04/22 15,000.00 35,430.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-211387380085-UPI

23/04/22 UPI-MANSOOR ALI-MANSOORALI0137@OKSBI-SB 0000211391663339 23/04/22 13,990.00 21,440.02

IN0031448-211391663339-UPI

23/04/22 UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000211317129740 23/04/22 4,575.00 16,865.02

4-211317129740-PAYMENT ON CRED

24/04/22 IMPS-211416225334-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-K 0000211416225334 24/04/22 1.00 16,866.02

KBK-XXXXXX7325-INDWEALTH BANK DETAILS VA

LIDATION

24/04/22 UPI-INDMONEY-FINZOOMERSSERVICESPRIVATELI 0000211409233967 24/04/22 1,000.00 15,866.02

MITED.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-211409233

967-INDMONEY

24/04/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000211441339510 24/04/22 6.00 15,872.02

00553-211441339510-UPI

25/04/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000211527808840 25/04/22 500.00 15,372.02

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-211527808840-UPI

26/04/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000211668484946 26/04/22 6.00 15,378.02

00553-211668484946-UPI

26/04/22 UPI-ASHFAK HUSSAIN S O B-PAYTMQR28100505 0000211646458988 26/04/22 260.00 15,118.02

01011IUQ6BHMEFBZ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21164

6458988-UPI

26/04/22 UPI-ASHFAK HUSSAIN S O B-PAYTMQR28100505 0000211619154466 26/04/22 260.00 14,858.02

0101A178HT9L2M3L@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21161

9154466-REMARKS

26/04/22 UPI-ASHFAK HUSSAIN S O B-HUSSAIN22386@OK 0000211642638172 26/04/22 260.00 15,118.02

ICICI-ICIC0006881-211642638172-UPI

02/05/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000212251414687 02/05/22 1.00 15,117.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-212251414687-UPI
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02/05/22 UPI-XXXXXX3101-ICIC0006875-212251524157- 0000212251524157 02/05/22 2,000.00 13,117.02

UPI

02/05/22 UPI-ISLAMUDDIN KHAN-ISLAMKHAN45832@OKAX 0000212251739888 02/05/22 950.00 12,167.02

IS-UTIB0002983-212251739888-UPI

02/05/22 UPI-MRF PUNJABI MESS-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000212254439365 02/05/22 61.00 12,106.02

9Z4JUVBHUL3Q@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-212254439

365-UPI

02/05/22 UPI-RITIK SONI-SONIRITIK787@OKAXIS-PYTM0 0000212258229783 02/05/22 81.00 12,025.02

123456-212258229783-UPI

03/05/22 UPI-MAKSOOD ALI SO MANJU-Q20347122@YBL-B 0000212368293727 03/05/22 40.00 11,985.02

ARB0KOTAHX-212368293727-UPI

07/05/22 UPI-MUBARIK -MK5188215@OKHDFCBANK-INDB00 0000212753813088 07/05/22 2,000.00 9,985.02

00112-212753813088-UPI

08/05/22 UPI-CREDUPIPROD-CRED@AXISB-UTIB0000114-2 0000212810721741 08/05/22 1,091.00 8,894.02

12810721741-PAYMENT ON CRED

09/05/22 UPI-RAIS MANSOORI-RAISINFOTECHKOTA-1@OKI 0000212989076411 09/05/22 1,200.00 7,694.02

CICI-ICIC0006883-212989076411-UPI

11/05/22 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000213137054394 11/05/22 118.00 7,576.02

IC0DC0099-213137054394-UPI

13/05/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000213367018334 13/05/22 10,000.00 17,576.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-213367018334-UPI

13/05/22 UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000213317778307 13/05/22 1,000.00 16,576.02

4-213317778307-PAYMENT ON CRED

13/05/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000213369247271 13/05/22 6,000.00 22,576.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-213369247271-UPI

14/05/22 UPI-DHARMRAJ MALAV-Q455758049@YBL-SBIN0 0000213484375426 14/05/22 1,950.00 20,626.02

001534-213484375426-UPI

15/05/22 UPI-XXXPGN KOTAK 811 SAV-9413566788@PAYT 0000213583129506 15/05/22 20.00 20,646.02

M-KKBK0003020-213583129506-NA

15/05/22 UPI-RAHUL MAHESHWARI-9829035177@YBL-UTIB 0000213513013609 15/05/22 926.00 19,720.02
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0000228-213513013609-UPI

16/05/22 UPI-RAHUL BIRLA-Q613439503@YBL-HDFC00001 0000213628974382 16/05/22 40.00 19,680.02

67-213628974382-UPI

16/05/22 UPI-RAJU-PAYTMQR281005050101BC17DZECRS0I 0000213629088551 16/05/22 70.00 19,610.02

@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-213629088551-UPI

16/05/22 UPI-VIPIN AGRAWAL-PAYTMQR281005050101ZB2 0000213629305026 16/05/22 30.00 19,580.02

MXXW6SKSA@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-213629305026

-UPI

16/05/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -9571377986@YBL- 0000213603961193 16/05/22 350.00 19,930.02

BARB0KOTRAJ-213603961193-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

17/05/22 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX6978 MB17122839438ET7 17/05/22 4,575.00 15,355.02

17/05/22 UPI-SHARMA FRESH JUICE C-GPAY-1118922495 0000213740903093 17/05/22 75.00 15,280.02

1@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-213740903093-UPI

17/05/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-Q798964356@YBL-SBIN0 0000213745263384 17/05/22 100.00 15,180.02

011397-213745263384-UPI

17/05/22 REV-UPI-50100428529335-AAMIRJUNAID78692- 0000213745263384 17/05/22 100.00 15,280.02

1@OKHDFCBANK-213745263384-UPI

17/05/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-Q798964356@YBL-SBIN0 0000213788544602 17/05/22 100.00 15,180.02

011397-213788544602-UPI

18/05/22 UPI-PAVITRA PESHWANI-MERCHANT429343.AUGP 0000213864307947 18/05/22 50.00 15,130.02

@AUBANK-AUBL0000001-213864307947-QR TRAN

SFER

18/05/22 UPI-PAWAN KUMAR MAKHIJA-Q156430852@YBL-Y 0000213865048065 18/05/22 90.00 15,040.02

ESB0YBLUPI-213865048065-UPI

18/05/22 UPI-SUMAN RAS BHANDAR-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000213865585017 18/05/22 30.00 15,010.02

1IW6FY2SVB035@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21386558

5017-UPI

18/05/22 UPI-SUMAN RAS BHANDAR-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000213865612990 18/05/22 10.00 15,000.02

11QVQL8KZHJUJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21386561

2990-UPI

21/05/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000214105952467 21/05/22 839.00 14,161.02
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14105952467-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

22/05/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000214209592924 22/05/22 299.00 13,862.02

14209592924-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

22/05/22 UPI-MR BAL CHAND TANWAR-Q879809174@YBL-C 0000214238123293 22/05/22 235.00 13,627.02

BIN0282897-214238123293-UPI

22/05/22 UPI-AKSHAT AGRAWAL-PAYTMQR2810050501011D 0000214238368033 22/05/22 20.00 13,607.02

EENJX4BF68@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21423836803

3-UPI

23/05/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - TALWANDI - K 0000000000236616 24/05/22 10,000.00 23,607.02

: ABDUL AJIJ :STATE BANK OF INDIA

23/05/22 UPI-AKSHAT AGRAWAL-PAYTMQR2810050501011D 0000214356815830 23/05/22 210.00 23,397.02

EENJX4BF68@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21435681583

0-UPI

23/05/22 UPI-MR VINOD KUMAR-PAYTMQR28100505010111 0000214357488490 23/05/22 50.00 23,347.02

HR7NF9NTOG@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21435748849

0-UPI

24/05/22 UPI-SATYANARAYAN DEVLAL-PAYTMQR281005050 0000214460522138 24/05/22 1,400.00 21,947.02

101ABNTT7T46ZQF@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-214460

522138-UPI

24/05/22 UPI-SATYANARAYAN DEVLAL-PAYTMQR281005050 0000214460843947 24/05/22 70.00 21,877.02

101ABNTT7T46ZQF@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-214460

843947-COLOR TUBE

24/05/22 UPI-SATYANARAYAN DEVLAL-PAYTMQR281005050 0000214461212390 24/05/22 40.00 21,837.02

101ABNTT7T46ZQF@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-214461

212390-UPI

24/05/22 UPI-SANJAY STEEL-7742296620@OKBIZAXIS-UT 0000214463554280 24/05/22 1,490.00 20,347.02

IB0000000-214463554280-UPI

24/05/22 UPI-VAGDISH MANGAL-VAGDISH-3@OKICICI-ICI 0000214465789142 24/05/22 1,340.00 19,007.02

C0004351-214465789142-PADAM UNCLE

24/05/22 UPI-RITIK PARETA-Q905725557@YBL-BARB0AKL 0000214467694860 24/05/22 50.00 18,957.02

ERA-214467694860-SARIYA

24/05/22 UPI-MR ABBAS HUSAIN-Q73737252@YBL-CBIN0 0000214467912334 24/05/22 140.00 18,817.02
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282897-214467912334-NUTS

24/05/22 UPI-MR VINOD KUMAR-PAYTMQR28100505010111 0000214475262900 24/05/22 50.00 18,767.02

HR7NF9NTOG@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21447526290

0-UPI

25/05/22 UPI-GIRIRAJ PARETA-9772402251@AXL-UTIB00 0000214579345939 25/05/22 598.00 18,169.02

03924-214579345939-ANGLE AND SCREW

25/05/22 UPI-MR ABBAS HUSAIN-Q73737252@YBL-CBIN0 0000214579731631 25/05/22 100.00 18,069.02

282897-214579731631-UPI

25/05/22 UPI-TOP TILES AND SANITA-Q12811599@YBL-B 0000214581476439 25/05/22 500.00 17,569.02

ARB0AKLERA-214581476439-TILE

25/05/22 UPI-GOURAV GARG-Q49519098@YBL-BARB0AKLER 0000214582337719 25/05/22 90.00 17,479.02

A-214582337719-RETT

25/05/22 UPI-GOURAV GARG-Q49519098@YBL-BARB0AKLER 0000214582463448 25/05/22 90.00 17,389.02

A-214582463448-RETT

25/05/22 UPI-BADSHAH STEEL TRADER-61310836186@SBI 0000214584344536 25/05/22 740.00 16,649.02

-SBIN0031269-214584344536-BADSHAH STEEL

25/05/22 UPI-GOURAV GARG-Q49519098@YBL-BARB0AKLER 0000214586937369 25/05/22 90.00 16,559.02

A-214586937369-RETT

26/05/22 UPI-HEENA B-ISLAMALI62846@OKHDFCBANK-BAR 0000214603346766 26/05/22 4,000.00 12,559.02

B0AKLERA-214603346766-UPI

27/05/22 UPI-RAJESH RATHOR-Q534739894@YBL-SBIN00 0000214720486926 27/05/22 15.00 12,544.02

06690-214720486926-UPI

28/05/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000214837316586 28/05/22 10,000.00 22,544.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-214837316586-UPI

28/05/22 UPI-ASHISH GOYAL-JITUGOYAL2@OKICICI-ICIC 0000214837341390 28/05/22 10,000.00 12,544.02

0004351-214837341390-PAINT AND COLOR

28/05/22 UPI-AREENA

JABEEN-AREENAJABEENKOTA@OKHDF

0000214842408140 28/05/22 7,000.00 19,544.02

CBANK-HDFC0006912-214842408140-UPI

28/05/22 UPI-HEENA B-ISLAMALI62846@OKHDFCBANK-BAR 0000214843439052 28/05/22 7,800.00 11,744.02

B0AKLERA-214843439052-PUTTI OR INNA BHAI
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28/05/22 UPI-MOIZ NAWAB-NAWABMOIZ@YBL-SBIN000669 0000214844103561 28/05/22 1.00 11,743.02

0-214844103561-UPI

28/05/22 UPI-MOIZ NAWAB-NAWABMOIZ@YBL-SBIN000669 0000214844130563 28/05/22 6,100.00 5,643.02

0-214844130563-ALUMINIUM GATE

29/05/22 UPI-GOURAV GARG-Q49519098@YBL-BARB0AKLER 0000214949302724 29/05/22 180.00 5,463.02

A-214949302724-UPI

29/05/22 UPI-MR ABBAS HUSAIN-Q73737252@YBL-CBIN0 0000214951626649 29/05/22 105.00 5,358.02

282897-214951626649-RED COLOR

29/05/22 UPI-FARDEEN KHAN-FK5290657@OKICICI-UJVN0 0000214955784931 29/05/22 250.00 5,108.02

002224-214955784931-UPI

29/05/22 UPI-JUNAID KHAN-KHAN12JUNED@YBL-HDFC0002 0000214963679462 29/05/22 575.00 4,533.02

001-214963679462-BAGDADI

30/05/22 UPI-KRISHNA TEA STALL-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000215077550574 30/05/22 20.00 4,513.02

11WWHDJ1DE4I2@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21507755

0574-UPI

31/05/22 UPI-NILOFAR-BHARATPE90723936335@YESBANKL 0000215198386128 31/05/22 80.00 4,433.02

TD-YESB0YESUPI-215198386128-PAY TO BHARA

TPE ME

01/06/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-Q873457369@YBL-SBIN0 0000215223849274 01/06/22 1,160.00 3,273.02

011397-215223849274-UPI

01/06/22 UPI-MOHD ARSHAD-ARSHAD.ANSARIGOLU@OKSBI- 0000215224630071 02/06/22 290.00 2,983.02

PYTM0123456-215224630071-UPI

02/06/22 UPI-ANIL KUMAR-BHARATPE.90056674475@FBP 0000215324725810 02/06/22 200.00 2,783.02

E-FDRL0001382-215324725810-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

04/06/22 UPI-ALTAF RZA-AMZN0009099017@APL-PYTM012 0000215570452320 04/06/22 100.00 2,683.02

3456-215570452320-UPI

06/06/22 UPI-BIRLA EYE HOSPITAL-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000215717232533 06/06/22 300.00 2,383.02

0194IEM2W3CH8Y@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2157172

32533-UPI

07/06/22 CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - TALWANDI - K 0000000000236620 08/06/22 40,000.00 42,383.02

: ABDUL AJIJ :STATE BANK OF INDIA
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07/06/22 UPI-VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA-Q03137862@YBL-K 0000215843442514 07/06/22 60.00 42,323.02

KBK0003020-215843442514-UPI

09/06/22 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX6978 MB09152343677T21 09/06/22 12,050.00 30,273.02

11/06/22 UPI-MR MOHAMMAD FAISAL -ANSARIFAISAL013 0000216204152903 11/06/22 300.00 29,973.02

7-1@OKAXIS-CBIN0283595-216204152903-UPI

11/06/22 UPI-MR MOHAMMAD FAISAL -FASHANSARI@YBL- 0000216234519306 11/06/22 400.00 30,373.02

CBIN0283595-216234519306-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

11/06/22 UPI-ABDUL WAHAB

MANSOORI-SHBWAHAB786@OKH

0000216224366759 12/06/22 10,000.00 20,373.02

DFCBANK-HDFC0006912-216224366759-UPI

12/06/22 UPI-BABU TEA STALL-PAYTMQR281005050101SK 0000216343005467 12/06/22 80.00 20,293.02

RN4MVMC9DZ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21634300546

7-UPI

13/06/22 UPI-MOHAMMAD RIZWAN-9829075268@YBL-SBIN 0000216453379921 13/06/22 500.00 19,793.02

0031251-216453379921-UPI

13/06/22 UPI-MODICARE DISTRIBUTIO-PAYTMQR28100505 0000216453640329 13/06/22 180.00 19,613.02

01011SDCE9T7FNI1@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21645

3640329-UPI

13/06/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000216455458709 13/06/22 575.00 19,038.02

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-216455458709-STER

ING OIL AND AL

13/06/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-BHARATPE90722762855@ 0000216458853502 13/06/22 475.00 18,563.02

YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-216458853502-PAY

TO BHARATPE ME

13/06/22 UPI-MR MOHAMMAD FAISAL -FASHANSARI@YBL- 0000216447028135 13/06/22 171.00 18,734.02

CBIN0283595-216447028135-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

13/06/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -9571377986@YBL- 0000216409541568 13/06/22 172.00 18,906.02

BARB0KOTRAJ-216409541568-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

13/06/22 UPI-LOKESH KUMAR VIJAY-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000216459878750 13/06/22 50.00 18,856.02
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01I4UHDO0JRDZX@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2164598

78750-UPI

13/06/22 UPI-AGRAWAL CONFECTIONER-PAYTMQR28100505 0000216460452056 13/06/22 40.00 18,816.02

01011JGZ6ZQ9MOUN@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21646

0452056-UPI

13/06/22 UPI-AGRAWAL CONFECTIONER-PAYTMQR28100505 0000216460482238 13/06/22 6.00 18,810.02

01011JGZ6ZQ9MOUN@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21646

0482238-UPI

14/06/22 UPI-AAMIR JUNAID-NETC.RJ14CW3912@IDFCNET 0000216545462862 14/06/22 1,000.00 17,810.02

C-IDFB0040101-216545462862-RECHARGE FOR

RJ14C

14/06/22 UPI-MOBILE HUB-PAYTMQR281005050101MEO1U8 0000216572015207 14/06/22 20.00 17,790.02

M7RM6U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-216572015207-UP

I

14/06/22 UPI-MOBILE HUB-PAYTMQR281005050101MEO1U8 0000216572020590 14/06/22 10.00 17,780.02

M7RM6U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-216572020590-UP

I

14/06/22 UPI-ASHFAK AHMAD-Q482764098@YBL-PYTM0123 0000216575957120 14/06/22 40.00 17,740.02

456-216575957120-UPI

15/06/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000216692536029 15/06/22 200.00 17,540.02

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-216692536029-BARB

EQUE

15/06/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-Q873457369@YBL-SBIN0 0000216695531672 15/06/22 80.00 17,460.02

011397-216695531672-UPI

15/06/22 UPI-PANKAJ AGRAWAL-PAYTMQR2810050501013S 0000216695827202 15/06/22 60.00 17,400.02

E7P8UICKN3@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21669582720

2-UPI

16/06/22 UPI-STANZALIVING-PAYTMQR2810050501011QUM 0000216712661697 16/06/22 200.00 17,200.02

ZSCYD80N@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-216712661697-

UPI

17/06/22 UPI-MANNAT GURUGRAM-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000216835711132 17/06/22 736.00 16,464.02

V49IVFF6YWR@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2168357111
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32-MANNAT DHABHA

17/06/22 UPI-MOHD NASIR QURESHI-PAYTMQR281005050 0000216843339198 17/06/22 200.00 16,264.02

1011GE4J4ZS2648@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-216843

339198-BRIYANI

17/06/22 UPI-KALLU BHAI NHARI WAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0000216843536114 17/06/22 160.00 16,104.02

010110TPTCNCUCCE@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-21684

3536114-UPI

18/06/22 UPI-SABEKA KAHTUN-7011471948@YBL-SBIN00 0000216944624833 17/06/22 1,400.00 14,704.02

02907-216944624833-UPI

18/06/22 UPI-GREEN RESTAURANT-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000216947380415 18/06/22 140.00 14,564.02

OOH4PKCK5PKY@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-216947380

415-CHAI VOFEE

18/06/22 UPI-PIYUSH MALHOTRA-BHARATPE90721277206 0000216961689374 18/06/22 545.00 14,019.02

@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-216961689374-PAY

TO BHARATPE ME

19/06/22 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.IDFC-FASTAG@ICI 0000217066456279 19/06/22 1,000.00 13,019.02

CI-ICIC0DC0099-217066456279-UPI

19/06/22 UPI-HARD ROCK INN PVT LT-Q232353285@YBL- 0000217074297656 19/06/22 419.00 12,600.02

YESB0YBLUPI-217074297656-RAJWADA FOOD DE

LHI

20/06/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000217112756614 20/06/22 239.00 12,361.02

17112756614-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

20/06/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000217119922686 20/06/22 299.00 12,062.02

17119922686-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

22/06/22 UPI-POPULAR TYRES-GPAY-11185491635@OKBIZ 0000217333733424 22/06/22 1,100.00 10,962.02

AXIS-UTIB0000000-217333733424-TYRE

22/06/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000217336460757 22/06/22 565.00 10,397.02

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-217336460757-WIPE

R AND NOSEL CL

23/06/22 UPI-V MART 33-PAYTMQR2810050501011FL7Q0T 0000217444436734 23/06/22 955.00 9,442.02

T8RES@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-217444436734-SUI

T
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24/06/22 UPI-AAMIR JUNAID-NETC.RJ14CW3912@IDFCNET 0000217549059115 24/06/22 1,000.00 8,442.02

C-IDFB0040101-217549059115-UPI

24/06/22 UPI-LEELASHANKAR SHAMBHU-RS737337@YBL-SB 0000217571791276 24/06/22 300.00 8,142.02

IN0030216-217571791276-LIGHT RELAY

25/06/22 UPI-MANSURI ELECTRICAL-GPAY-11177925860@ 0000217683449237 25/06/22 1,100.00 7,042.02

OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-217683449237-COOLE

R REPAIR

25/06/22 UPI-MOBILE HUB-PAYTMQR281005050101MEO1U8 0000217689713367 25/06/22 30.00 7,012.02

M7RM6U@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-217689713367-UP

I

01/07/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/22 102.00 7,114.02

04/07/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000218536707340 04/07/22 25,000.00 32,114.02

I-ICIC0006875-218536707340-CREDIT CARD B

ILL

04/07/22 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX6978 MB04000835129T45 04/07/22 15,527.00 16,587.02

04/07/22 UPI-ABDUL WAHAB

MANSOORI-SHBWAHAB786@OKH

0000218548005468 04/07/22 2,000.00 14,587.02

DFCBANK-HDFC0006912-218548005468-UPI

04/07/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000218523808329 04/07/22 2,000.00 16,587.02

I-ICIC0006875-218523808329-UPI

07/07/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000218814912428 07/07/22 499.00 16,088.02

18814912428-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

08/07/22 UPI-AREENA JABEEN JT1-SHBWAHAB786@OKICIC 0000218914320094 08/07/22 8,000.00 24,088.02

I-ICIC0006875-218914320094-UPI

08/07/22 UPI-IRSHAD ALI-ERSHADALI903-1@OKAXIS-PYT 0000218943761537 08/07/22 1.00 24,087.02

M0123456-218943761537-UPI

08/07/22 UPI-ASIF ALI-ASIFALI.AM37@OKSBI-SBIN003 0000218943930237 08/07/22 1.00 24,086.02

1255-218943930237-UPI

08/07/22 UPI-ASIF ALI-ASIFALI.AM37@OKSBI-SBIN003 0000218944015119 08/07/22 5,000.00 19,086.02

1255-218944015119-UPI

08/07/22 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000218946022316 08/07/22 15.00 19,071.02

ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-218946022316-UPI
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10/07/22 UPI-CCAVENUES-CCAVENUES@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000219162500499 10/07/22 865.04 18,205.98

9-219162500499-UPI

14/07/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000219516922046 14/07/22 3,263.00 14,942.98

19516922046-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

14/07/22 REV-UPI-50100428529335-9772336665@APL-21 0000219516922046 14/07/22 3,263.00 18,205.98

9516922046-REQUEST FROM AMAZON PAY

14/07/22 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.ELECTRICITY@ICI 0000219557734481 14/07/22 3,263.00 14,942.98

CI-ICIC0DC0099-219557734481-UPI

19/07/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000220030536224 19/07/22 719.00 14,223.98

20030536224-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

19/07/22 UPI-ANU NAVLANI-GPAY-11184141178@OKBIZAX 0000220057365320 19/07/22 450.00 13,773.98

IS-UTIB0000000-220057365320-CLOTHES

20/07/22 UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000220169903382 20/07/22 299.00 13,474.98

20169903382-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

20/07/22 UPI-MR BAL CHAND TANWAR-Q879809174@YBL-C 0000220182268822 20/07/22 150.00 13,324.98

BIN0282897-220182268822-UPI

21/07/22 UPI-MR BAL CHAND TANWAR-Q879809174@YBL-C 0000220293282091 21/07/22 210.00 13,114.98

BIN0282897-220293282091-RESTRO

23/07/22 UPI-MAYUR GUPTA SO GIRIR-MAYURG494@UPI-B 0000220428577310 23/07/22 400.00 12,714.98

ARB0AKLERA-220428577310-DADU KI CHADDI

23/07/22 UPI-K K AUTOMOBILES JHAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0000220439206884 23/07/22 160.00 12,554.98

01011DM5Q0AMV98C@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22043

9206884-DUSTER LIGHT

26/07/22 UPI-AAMIR RIZVI-PAYTMQR2810050501011H1S0 0000220796906464 26/07/22 567.00 11,987.98

YIG3HQ0@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-220796906464-H

OTEL AL HARAM

28/07/22 UPI-AAMIR KHAN SO ABDUL -Q927812741@YBL- 0000220930539580 28/07/22 170.00 11,817.98

YESB0YBLUPI-220930539580-HAIR CUT

29/07/22 UPI-DANISH HUSSAIN-Q873457369@YBL-SBIN0 0000221055991915 29/07/22 165.00 11,652.98

011397-221055991915-ADIL

30/07/22 UPI-MOHAMMED ADIL AHMED -ADILANSARI7579@ 0000221179724617 30/07/22 500.00 11,152.98

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0KOTRAJ-221179724617-UPI
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31/07/22 UPI-XXXPGN KOTAK 811 SAV-9413566788@PAYT 0000221281786982 31/07/22 100.00 11,252.98

M-KKBK0003020-221281786982-NA

31/07/22 UPI-MOHAMMAD FAIJAL KHAN-7023552785@PAYT 0000221281790672 31/07/22 100.00 11,352.98

M-UBIN0535265-221281790672-NA

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

23,556.14 181 41 180,945.22 168,742.06 11,352.98

Generated On: 05-Aug-2022 16:04 Generated By:
170485337

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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